
CHERRY ST

WALNUT ST

13
TH

 S
T

LINDEN ST

15
TH

 S
T

ASH ST

MAPLE ST

NORTHVIEW
DR

LO
IS

AV
E

MAPLE
ST

SYCAMORE ST

LINDEN ST

10
TH

 S
T

LINDEN ST

LAUREL ST

VINE ST

PE
RC

IVA
L A

VE

12
TH

 S
T

EV
EL

YN
 

AV
E

9T
H 

ST

ELM CT

HICKORY CT

LAUREL ST

HA
RO

LD
 ST

RH
INE

HA
R T

AV
E

11
TH

 ST

LINDEN ST

SYCAMORE ST

ASH ST

8T
H 

ST

QU
IN

LA
N A

VE

230TH ST

HA
TT

ON
 STKE

LL
OG

G 
AV

E

FAIRVIEW DR

FA
IR

VI
EW

 D
R

14
TH

 S
T

12TH
ST

CI
RC

LE
DR

13TH ST

13
TH

 S
T

PE
RC

IVA
L A

VE

3
T79N
R27W

19
T79N
R27W

20
T79N
R27W

21
T79N
R27W

22
T79N
R27W

5
T79N
R27W

18
T79N
R27W

17
T79N
R27W

7
T79N
R27W

8
T79N
R27W

16
T79N
R27W

15
T79N
R27W

4
T79N
R27W

9
T79N
R27W

10
T79N
R27W

23
T79N
R27W

24
T79N
R27W

22
T80N
R27W

23
T80N
R27W

34
T80N
R27W

2
T79N
R27W

14
T79N
R27W

11
T79N
R27W

13
T79N
R27W

35
T80N
R27W

27
T80N
R27W

26
T80N
R27W

36
T80N
R27W

25
T80N
R27W

24
T80N
R27W

6
T79N
R27W

1
T79N
R27W

12
T79N
R27W

19
T80N
R27W

20
T80N
R27W

31
T80N
R27W

32
T80N
R27W

30
T80N
R27W

29
T80N
R27W

28
T80N
R27W

33
T80N
R27W

21
T80N
R27W

£¤169

£¤169

£¤169

£¤169

£¤169

¬«44
¬«44

¬«44
¬«44

Slough Creek

No
rth

Racc
oon

River

Hickory Creek

North Raccoon River

0 790 1,580 2,370 3,160395
Feet

Incomplete Road Data

SURFACE TYPE
Portland Cement Concrete
Asphalt
Bituminous
Gravel
Brick
Combination
Earth
Unknown

SURFACE WIDTH
Less than or equal to 21 feet
22 to 23 feet
24 to 25 feet
26 to 31 feet
Greater than or equal to 32 feet

SHOULDER WIDTH
Less than or equal to 2 feet

3 to 4 feet
Greater than or equal to 5 feet

MEDIAN TYPE
Hard Surface without barrier
Grass Surface without barrier
Hard surface with barrier
Grass surface with barrier
Barrier

MEDIAN WIDTH
Less than or equal to 6 feet
7 to 9 feet
10 to 15 feet
16 to 24 feet
Greater than or equal to 25 feet

CURBS
Right shoulder has curbs
Left shoulder has curbs

Dallas Center
Roads Current as of January 1, 2019

-          25        1802

Bridges
BRIDGES

FHWA Number
Bridge ID

500660
500660

Bridges Current as of September 1, 2019


